
12. 6" (152 mm) Button Bit M6 Shank Mining Equipments

R

 

 

 

 

Diameter 
Gauge Buttons 

Button diameter (mm)              
Air Holes 
  

Weight                         
Product No. 

  

 

Inch mm Gauge Face kg lbs 

FLAT FACE 
         

 

6 152 8 16 16 2 24 52.8 DB041915201S 
 

         

 
6 1/2 165 10 16 16 2 26.5 58.3 DB041916501S 

 
         

 
7 178 10 16 16 2 25 55  

 
         

 
8 203 10 18 16 2 32 70.4  

  
 

 
      

CONCAVE 

 
 

 
      

 

6 152 8 16 16 2 25 55  

 
         

 
6 1/2 165 10 16 16 2 28 61.6 DB041916502S 

 
         

 
7 178 10 16 16 2 29 63.8 DB041917802S 

 
         

 
8 203 10 18 16 2 32 70.4  

 
   8      

  
 

 
      

CONVEX 

 
 

 
      

 

6 1/2 165 10 16 16 2 24 52.8  
 

         

 
 
 

6 1/8 156 8 16 16 2 26 57.2 DB041915601S

6 3/4 172 10 16 16 2 27 59.4 DB041917201S

7 1/2 190 10 16 16 2 30 66

6 1/8 156 8 16 16 2 26 57.2 DB041915602S

6 3/4 172 10 16 16 2 28 61.6 DB041917202S

7 1/2 190 10 16 16 2 30 66 DB041919002S

8 5/8 219 10 18 16 2 36 79.2 DB041921902S

6 3/4 172 10 16 16 2 26 57.2 DB041917203S

DB041919001S

DB041917801S

DB041920301S

DB041915202S

DB041920302S

DB041916503S

16 All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 


