





12 SPLINES

	Diameter			Button diameter (mm)			Weight		
	Inch	mm	Gauge Buttons	Gauge	Face	Air Holes	kg	lbs	Product No.
	FLAT FAC	E			•				•
	6	152	8	16	16	2	24	52.8	DB041915201S
	6 1/8	156	8	16	16	2	26	57.2	DB041915601S
	6 1/2	165	10	16	16	2	26.5	58.3	DB041916501S
	6 3/4	172	10	16	16	2	27	59.4	DB041917201S
	7	178	10	16	16	2	25	55	DB041917801S
	7 1/2	190	10	16	16	2	30	66	DB041919001S
	8	203	10	18	16	2	32	70.4	DB041920301S
	CONCAVE								
	6	152	8	16	16	2	25	55	DB041915202S
	6 1/8	156	8	16	16	2	26	57.2	DB041915602S
	6 1/2	165	10	16	16	2	28	61.6	DB041916502S
	6 3/4	172	10	16	16	2	28	61.6	DB041917202S
	7	178	10	16	16	2	29	63.8	DB041917802S
	7 1/2	190	10	16	16	2	30	66	DB041919002S
	8	203	10	18	16	2	32	70.4	DB041920302S
	8 5/8	219	10	18	16	2	36	79.2	DB041921902S
	_								
	CONVEX								
	6 1/2	165	10	16	16	2	24	52.8	DB041916503S
	6 3/4	172	10	16	16	2	26	57.2	DB041917203S